SENSORS
For latest
information
on sensors,
click here.
Visual interest and versatility come together in Arro, our family of pendants easily
recognizable by their triangular prism form. Arro 4 Acoustix delivers the same great
performance as Arro 4 but is fitted with superb acoustic dampening technology. Offered

Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION DIRECT OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 1
ARR4ACOP HLO
ARR4ACOP - Arro 4"
Acoustix Pendant
DI - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
HLO - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic WIO2 - Widespread Indirect Optic
NA - Not applicable
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
1 �Chromawerx SOLA and DUO also
available. Consult factory for details.
CRI DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR TEMPERATURE LUMINAIRE LENGTH
80CRI 2 - 80 CRI
90CRI 2 - 90 CRI
95CRI - 95 CRI
2 �Not available with full spectrum.
350LMF - Eco low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF 3 - High output 1000 lm/ft
3 �Not available with full spectrum.
350LMF - Low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Medium output 500 lm/ft
750LMF 4 - High output 750 lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
4 �Not available with full spectrum.
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
4FT - 4'
6FT - 6'
8FT - 8'
10FT - 10'
12FT - 12'
MOUNTING 19 FIXTURE FINISH FELT COLOR 20 OPTIONS
BODY: END CAP:
ACS - Aircraft cable, standard
ACC( ) - Aircraft cable, custom
19 �See page 5 for ordering details.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify RAL#
STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 21, 22 FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CTB9 - T-bar caddy clip, 9/16"
CTB15 - T-bar caddy clip, 15/16"
CTG9 - Tegular caddy clip, 9/16"
CTG15 - Tegular caddy clip, 15/16"
CST - Screw slot caddy clip
NA - None
FWN LVN PKN CDN IVN BHN
FON LEN OGN LCN SLN CFN
ION CYN LNN SYN CNN GRN
TBN PMN LMN BLN GHN MON
MDN FGN EGN NVN CLN ESN
20 Specify a felt color for both the body and the end cap, even if they are the same color.
21 Please consult factory for more color options.
22 Lead time may vary.
VOLTAGE DRIVER 6 ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 13, 14
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V